
HYORO GEAR 
REF PART NO QTY 

1 62587 1 
1 
2 
2 

2 62586 1 
1 
2 
1 
1 

7 62773 1 
1 
1 
Z 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
Z 
Z 
+ 

18 52771 1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
Z 
1 
1 
1 
1 

25 H572 1 
26 H122 3 

1709251 
219-1010S 

1709251 
219-1010S 

DESCRIPTION 
ASSY HOUSIN G, LH 
HOUSING. LH 
BALL BEARING. 3/4 10 X 40MM X 12MM 
BALL BEARING •• 62 10 X 1.38 X .+4 
ASSY HOUSING, RH 
HOUSING. RH 
BALL BEARING. 3/4 10 X 40MM X 12MM 
BALL BEARING. 35 00 X 15 10 
BALL BEARING •• 62 10 X 1.3B X .44 
AsSY DIFFERENTIAL (COMPLETE) 
LH AXLE. 3/4 01.0.. 
RH AXLE. 3/4 OIA. 
MITER GEAR (SPUNED) 
HEX JAN NUT, 1/2-20 
FLANGE BEARING, 3/04- 10 X 7/8 00 
OIFFERENTAIL HOUSING 
FLANGE BEARING, 3/4 10 X 1,0 00 
OIFFERENTAIL GEAR 
MITER GEAR. 1/2 10 
CROSS SHAFT 
lHRUST BEARING. 1/2 X 1 00 
RETAINING RING 
DIFFERENliAL LOCKING BOLT 
ASSY INPUT PINION HSG 
INPUT SHAFT 
RETAINING RING ,5100-62 
RETAINING RING ,5100-43 
INPUT HOUSING 
NEEDLE BEARING 
lHRUsT BEARING NTA-l 01 B 
lHRUST RACE TRA-l018 
KEY. HI-PRO 
INPUT 17T PINION 
WASHER 
NEEDLE BEARING (WITH SEAL) 
KEY, l/BX 5/8 01.0. 
SCREW, HEX W/pATCH 1/4-20 X 3/4 LG 

REF 

29 
30 
31 
J2 
J3 
304-

35 
36 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
45 
46 
47 

04-9 
51 
53 
54 
57 
58 

59 
62 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
75 
80 

72 GREASE 
80 SEALANT 

HYORO GEAR 
PART NO QlY 

Hl0l 1 
44142 1 
44130 1 
H094 1 
44127 2 
62589 1 

1 
1 

+4090 1 
+4143 1 
404-1304- 1 
+4132 2 
#43J 1 
44123 4 
44124 4 
44083 1 
44080 1 
62760 1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

404-371 1 
44084 4 
43178 1 
+4079 1 
43177 1 
4+259 2 
44125 1 
44271 z 
4437B 1 
50416 2 
BOUlOS-I 14 1 
200J081 1 
44B20 04-
04-3083 Z 
50g28 1 

80 

P.1 !lIf 2. 7007J-57 

DESCRIPTION 

PIN, COmR 
NUT. CASTLE 5/16-24 
WASHER. FLAT .343 10 X .88 00 X .062 lHK 
ARN. BRAKE ACTIUATOR 
PIN, BRAKE ACTUATING 
ASSY BRAKE YOKE 
SQUARE HEAD BOLT 
BRAKE YOKE 
DISC. BRAKE 
KEY. HI-PRO 3/16 X 5/8 DIA 
PLATE. PUCK 
PUCK, BRAKE 
BOLT. HEX W/F'ATCH 1/4-20 X 1.00 LG 
BOLT. HEX SELF-TAP 1/4-20 X 2.00LG 
BOLT. HEX SELF-TAP 1/4-20 X J.OOLG 
SHAFT, PINION W/l1 TOOTH GEAR 
SHAFT, DRIVE 
ASSY REDUCliON GEAR 
REDUCliON GEAR 
NEEDLE BEARING 
OO\\fl. PIN 
SEAL. 7/8 00 X 5/8 10 X 3/32 
lHRUST WASHER 
WASHER. FLAT .62 10 X 1,0 00 X .05 THK 
WASHER. FLAT .. 62 10 X 1.0 00 X .03 lHK 

WASHER. FLAT .62 10 X 1.0 00 X .05 THK 
COUPLING (HALF) 
NUT. HEX 1/4-20 
GEAR. DRIVE PINION 17T 
WASHER. 1/4" SPRING LOCK 
PIN. ROUL 3/16 01.0. X 1/2 LG 
WASHER. FLAT .. 62 10 X 1.0 00 X .03 lHK 
SCREW/SlUO 
SEAL, GR EASE 
GREASE (10 OZ TUBE) 
TR ANSMISSI ON 
RESERVOIR 
BOLT, 5/16-18 X 4-1/2 
HEX NUT. 5/16-18 
SEALANT 

P.! af 2. 7007J-57 


